53

53.1

53.2

53.3

534

53.5

53.6

53.7

Besaran
anggaran

pembangunan

Penerangan

Jalan Umum

(PJU)

lingkungan di

K ecamatan
K arawaci

36.71.07.1003

Kelurahan

Karawaci Baru

36.71.07.1004
Kelurahan Nusa -

Jaya

36.71.07.1002

Kelurahan
Bojong Jaya

36.71.07.1001

Kelurahan
Karawaci

36.71.07.1006

Kelurahan

Cimone Jaya
36.71.07.1005

Kelurahan
Cimone

36.71.07.1009

Kelurahan
Buge

125.000.000 160.000.000 245.099.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

Tahun

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

27.215.800

28.129.800

16.467.650

21.841.200

22.568.250

19.714.700

19.714.700

198.108.000 199.860.000 370.135.050 Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Satuan Sumber AKSES W akt
2023 2024 2025 Data Relea

Terbukatahun

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune



36.71.07.1010
53.8 Kelurahan -
Margasari
36.71.07.1007
53.9 Kelurahan -
Pabuaran

36.71.07.1014
53.10 Kelurahan -
Sukajadi
36.71.07.1013
53.11 Kelurahan -
Gerendeng

36.71.07.1016
53.12 Kelurahan -

Koang Jaya
36.71.07.1015
53.13 Kelurahan -
Pasar Baru

36.71.07.1008
53.14 Kelurahan -
Sumur Pacing

36.71.07.1011
Kelurahan
53.15 Pabuaran
Tumpeng
36.71.07.1012
53.16 Kelurahan -

Nambo Jaya

Tahun

5.000.000 10.000.000 15.318.687,500 12.381.750

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

50.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

5.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

10.000.000

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

15.318.687,500 12.381.750

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

12.491.250

44.424.250

16.311.150

20.946.700

26.503.250

22.154.200

16.154.650

15.477.200

24.694.750

27.816.800

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Rupiah

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Terbuka

Satuan Sumber AKSES W akt
2023 2024 2025 Data Relea

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune

tahune



